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BID TABULATION FORM                                                                                                 
RFB 2019-33: AMPHIBIOUS VEHICLE

COMPANY NAME: WEEDOO 
GREENBOAT INC.

Description of Goods and Equipment

Amphibious Vehicle
Vegetation Collection Rake
Excavating Bucket

TOTAL BID PRICE $299,514.00

DELIVERY LEAD TIME (ARO) 112 Calendar Days

Clam Shell Bucket Attachment
Tee Cutter Bar

$8,840.00
$11,900.00

NOTES
This price includes an upgrade to 
stainless steel.  If not required, 
reduce the price by $34,400.00.

Reciprocating Tree Cutting Attachment

Price

$263,452.00
$2,999.00
$2,747.00
$9,576.00
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