BID TABULATION FORM RFB 2019-33: AMPHIBIOUS VEHICLE	COMPANY NAME: WEEDOO GREENBOAT INC.	COMPANY NAME: MOBITRAC USA * DEEMED NON- RESPONSIVE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLETE BID FORMS*
SEE NOTES AT BOTTOM OF TABULATION SHEET FOR ANY ITEMS IN RED		
Description of Goods and Equipment	Price	Price
Amphibious Vehicle	\$263,452.00	
Vegetation Collection Rake	\$2,999.00	
Excavating Bucket	\$2,747.00	
Reciprocating Tree Cutting Attachment	\$9,576.00	
Clam Shell Bucket Attachment	\$8,840.00	
Tee Cutter Bar	\$11,900.00	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$299,514.00	
NOTES	This price includes an upgrade to stainless steel. If not required, reduce the price by \$34,400.00.	
DELIVERY LEAD TIME (ARO)	112 Calendar Days	